
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NHPC SINGTAM          

Year: 2018            

School Code: 05520            

            

SCHOOL RESULT           

Stream 
Total 

Appeared 
Total 

Passed 
Total 
Fail 

Total 
Compartment 

Overall 
Pass% 

33 to 
44.9% 

45 to 
59.9% 

60 to 
74.9% 

75 to 
89.9% 

90 to 
100% 

P.I. 

Class XII Science  19 19 0 0 100 0 0 14 4 1 57.60 

Class XII Commerce 3 3 0 0 100 0 1 2 0 0 47.52 

Class XII Humanities 5 5 0 0 100 0 0 4 1 0 64.25 

Class XII All Streams 27 27 0 0 100 0 1 20 5 1 57.59 

SUBJECT-WISE              

S.No. Subject 
Total 

Appeared 
Total 

Passed 
Pass 

Percentage 
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E PI 

1 HISTORY 5 5 100 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 87.50 

2 GEOGRAPHY 5 5 100 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 80.00 

3 ECONOMICS 8 8 100 0 1 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 56.25 

4 MATHEMATICS 14 14 100 1 0 2 1 1 4 3 2 0 43.75 

5 PHYSICS 19 19 100 1 0 1 4 0 6 6 1 0 42.76 

6 CHEMISTRY 19 19 100 1 1 2 4 2 3 6 0 0 50.00 

7 BIOLOGY 7 7 100 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 51.78 

8 
PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION 

27 24 88.88 0 0 2 2 3 5 7 5 3 31.48 

9 
BUSINESS 
STUDIES 

3 3 100 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 62.50 

10 ACCOUNTANCY 3 3 100 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 45.83 

11 
COMPUTER 
SCIENCE 

12 12 100 6 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 82.29 

12 ENGLISH CORE 27 27 100 4 3 13 3 1 1 2 0 0 72.68 

13 HINDI CORE 13 13 100 0 0 2 2 0 2 3 4 0 36.53 

  Total 162 159 98.14 17 6 28 26 19 24 27 12 3 53.24 


